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Dist&noel 
from 

Pi!tsb'h 
STATIONS. 

PENNSYLVANIA R.R. SYSTEi\f 
Lv. ST. LOUIS, MO .... ______ (Central Time) 

Ar. ~~~~~t~~~~,P~~==«Eas·tern·Time) 

I Pennsylvania· 
Lehigh Express 

610 
DAILY 

12.40 P;!d· 
7.36 
7.10 A .M. 

n 5.30 P·M· Lv. CHICAGO • . ILL ..... ____ (Central Time) 
---,;;[--rA-:::r_. ,P_,I=TTS=B=U=R~G~H~·~P~A-·=-=-=·=··=--_::(E=a.:::sc:.te::r_;;•c_T:::_;;im=e) 

.&:~ Lv. ~!_~st~:::.ri.APA.~~--=--·--·=·-··-···--=== ~:ri A;~' · 
6.35 A.M. 

}g:g ~~~~~~~N~.APA-:::_-_--_--=:::-_:_···_···--== ~:gg " 
S6.6 JEANNETTE, PA. ---------- 9.29 " 

~8·b r:::g:;,u;~:..:A·-:========= g:~~ :: 
6~°.I BLAIRSVILLE INTERSECTION, PA.-. - 10.11 
67.ti BOLIVAR, PA.·-·-··-----····---·- 10.19 

~~:g ~~A:;,0i~~~.:'.~========= frn " 
ii:~ c?:E~~~~-:vi-..~::-.::==..-:.:.-.::== irn 

113.8 Ar. ALTOONA, PA•------------- 11.59 " 
1£8:0 x;: ALTOONA, PA.__________ 12.05 P.M. 

L ii:g~:: ~t=-========== ~i:~b ;: z4Tif v. PORT MATILDA PA f 12.53 " 
153.9 UNIONVILLE, pA_ __ _:===:==--==== f l.OS " 
167.fi SNOW SHOE INTERSECTION, PA•-·---- 1.18 " 

161.6 tr· ~~t~;g~::.· ~!:_-_-__ ···_-_---_·_--_-_ 1.25 
ziffJi v. H 1.30 

18$.I Ar. Lg~A~11v~~7PA-========= ~:~i " 
Lv. LOCK H AVEN, PA--------- 2.15 "" " 

1iTiiI 
$06.8 Ar. 

JERSEY SHORE, PA._________ 2.33 u 

WILLIAMSPORT. PA---------- 2.51 

o. 
11.9 
iil.O 
24.1 
86.7 
41.!J 
67.0 

WILLIAMSPORT, PA_________ 2.66 

~6i~~Ja~RiAND.PA:======= ~:~~ " 
Ar. SUNBURY. PA- ----··-- • _ . ·-·- 4:,02 

Lv. 

Lv. ~~~~~1;5A~~rr.r;E-(i>ANVILLE);"PA·::.-:~:: ::~; P.,~t. 
CATAWISSA, PA·-·----····--·--····---·-- 4.56 
E . .\ST BLOOMSBURG (BLOOMSBURG), PA,_ 6.04 " 
NESCOPECK (BERWICK),-PA.______ 6.28 " 

~~~~i6t,~~~ ~~~=~~.:~:~:.::::==: ~:ig " 
64.0 Ar. WILKES-BARRE, PA ......... _.. ........ . ..... J...., 6.36 

t66i{ Lv. 
!173.8 Ar. 

::)UNBURY, l'A------------- 4.09 P.M. 
HHAMOKIN, PA·--·- -------- 4.46 " 
Moui;,~~tc.i:iMi-1Li~Ylt":"°R:_____ 5.05 

.o 
l!J.9 

$88.1 
f9S.8 
!198.0 
810.9 
516.S 
520.6 
SSS.7 
SS7.1 
846.9 
859.S 
863.1 
867.8 
s1s.4 

z~~:t 

Lv. MOUNT CARMEL. PA________ 6.10 " CENTRALIA, PA•--------··------·····-- 6.22 " 
SHENANDOAH JUNC .. PA. (Penn's Sta.) ___ 5_.4_2 __ 

PENNSYLVANIA R.R. SYSTEM 
Lv. SHENANDOAH JUNC., PA. (Penn'a Sta.)_ Ar. POTTSVILLE, PA ________ ·-----

6.60 P.M. 
6.25 " 

6.45 P.M. 
6.0B " 
5.21 " 
6.48 
7,02 " 
7.16 " 
7,43 " 
7.61 " 
8.07 
8.25 
8.35 
S.46 
0.~7 
9.0S " 
9.12 u 

"l" Stops only on signal or notice to Agent or Conductor to 
receive or discharge passengers. , 

"n" No coaches Chicago to Pittsburgh. 

ALL-STEEL EQUIPMENT 
Sleeping Cars ________ _____ Chlcai:o to Plttsburgh-D .Rm .Comp. 

St. Louis to Pittsburgh-Dr. Room 

Broiler Bullet Parlor car_j;\~~g:;;i,t~~t~fiWg-f~uni~N.1Y~ 
coacJL.. ______ .Jm~=g t: fifli~i"~;:~:::xlt 

Pittsburgh to WUkes-Barre, Pa. 

STATIONS. 

LEHIGH V ALLfCY H.. H.. · 

Lv. PmLLIPSBURG, N.J.{tJ"ii:it~~~~.=i>enii;i»sta:: 
EASTON, PA·------·--------"---···: 
BETHLEHEM, PA--------------· 
ALLENTOWN, PA.-------------­
CATASAUQUA. PA-----------­
SLATINGTON, PA-------------­
LEHIGHTON, PA·-------------·-

~~~~Ei~i:N:,i~==========:::: 
ASHMORE, PA.-··-·-··-··········--·---------
HAZLETON, PA.--- - -----------···· 
MAHANOY CITY. PA. .. ---.-·-------- -···-··-·· 
SHENANDOAH, PA---·-·····-··-··--··----···-----···· 

PENNSYLVANIA R. R . SYSTEM 

t. ~~~';g;~~·/ fuiicTio>i;·-p,c·-(PENNA00STA:-):::: 
LEHIGH VALLEY R. R. 

Lv. SHENANDOAH JUNC •• PA (Penn'a Sta.) ______ _ 
CENTRALIA, PA.--······--: ............ ·-··--··-·-··---····-···· 

Ar. MOUNT CARMEL. PA·-·-···--·-·---·········--··········-·- -· .. ·• 
PENNSYLVANIA R. R. SYSTEM 

~: .. ~!~~~~~:?:~-===:=====::::=:: 
Lv. :1t~~~~~:.nn;A.~~:.==-=========== 

MOCANAQUA (SHICKSHINNY), PA.--··-----·-

~~:;o:~g~J~D~~~I~~w~:rsBUiQ);·i>°.\:::::::_-:::: 

Ar. ~~i{~~%i:~~A~~~;·~:·-~:~::=::.=:: 
Lv. · suNBURY, P ·---· 

Ar. ~~~~iis~~RT, P~-------· 
Lv. W°ILLIAMSl.'ORT, PA----------
Ar. r:,~Eir~~~;~pPA.~-----------·-
Lv. LOCK HAVEN, P"--------·-----­
Ar. BELLEFONTE, PA-----=--------· 
Lv, ::~E~~~iEiN~:-~=:::::: 
t~: :f:~g::: ~A--------,-·-·--·· 
Ar. ALTOONA, P• - -·-: 
Lv. ~=g:: ~A----------_:. _ __ _ 

~°ll1i:~'i:E f:nnBECTION.PA::..--===== 
~~c:,~~·ui~------------
:I;~t~~:C1i~~k __ .:._ _______ :_ ___ ..: 

Ar, P ITTSBURGH. PA- --·····-·-··-·- ················-····-···-·-
Lv. P ITTSBURGH, PA--·········-·---<Eastern T fme) 
Ar. CHICAGO, ILL._H----·········-·-·· (Central Time) 
x;.- 6~~~~~· o:~:.=:=:::::::::I~:~i~~f :g~~~ 

J:.n~~J1~~L~O.~~~:::=::::::::::::==:::::-.:::::: 

/
Lehlgh-Pennsyl· 
vanla Express 

611 
DAILY 
7.50 A.M'.. 

7.55 " 
8.15 
8.25 " 
8.32 " 
8.49 
9.03 
9.14 
9.38 
9_55 

10.08 
10.47 
11.09 " 

10.18 A.M. 
11.00 .. 

HJ~ A:ru· 
11.46 

11.51 
12.07 P->t. 
12.37 " 
10.30 A.M. 
10.47 " 
11.05 " 
11.25 " 
11.46 
11.53 
12.10 r: ' '" 
l~.30 " 
12.41 P.M. 
12.59 .. 
1.•o 
1.44 " 
2.0:1 " 
2.21 
2.25 
3.07 ' ,, 
3.10 
3.20 
4.05 
4.08 
4.35 " 

. 4.42 

t:~ · · " 
6.26 " 
6.H 
7.00 
7,a6 -" 
7 .. 44 " 
7.55 

Il 9.00 P. Mo 
8.00 A. M. 

Q 9.06 P. M. 
6.30 A. M. 
6.45 " 
1.30 P. M. 

"n" No coaches Pittsburgh to Chicago . . 
"q" Cincinnati section leaves Pittsburgh 9.10 P. M. 

ALL-STEEL EQUIPMENT 

Sleeping Cars .. ___ __Fittsburgh to Chlcago-Dr.Rm.Comv. 
Pittsburgh to St. Loulg-Dr. Room 
Pittsburgh to Cincinnati-Dr. Rm. 

BrollerBufletParlorCar..Phiilipsburg, N- J., to f'ittsburgn. 
Wilkes-Barre, Pa., to Pittsburgh. 

Coach _______ . .PhUlll)sburg, N . J., to P ittsburgh. 
Wilkes-Barre. Pa., to Pittsburgh. 

Oliver T. Boyd, General Passenger Aoent. 
Broad Street Station, Philadelphia, Pa. 

C. H . Mathews, Jr., General Passenger Agent, 
D Pennsylvania Station, Pittsburgh, Pa. 

avid Todd, Dtolston Passenger Agent, 
Trinity Place, Wtlliamsport. Pa. 
Telephone, Bell 908. 

s. L. Shank, Dt;t,~tg;;. ~44se<3f1~er4. ¥t~fic1J;.;.6• Pittsburgh, Pa.. 
Telephone Grantj 1708 ,and 6000. 
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